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Varsity Lacrosse (Girls)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Tuesday Mar. 14 Oakland Catholic BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
S Tuesday Mar. 21 Quaker Valley BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
Friday Mar. 24 * @ Upper St. Clair USC High School 5:00PM 6:00PM
Monday Mar. 27 * Allderdice HS BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 29 @ South Fayette South Fayette H. S. 5:15PM 6:30PM
Friday Mar. 31 Seton LaSalle BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
Monday Apr. 03 * @ Peters Twp. Peters Twp. 5:00PM 7:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 05 * Upper St. Clair BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
Monday Apr. 10 * @ Mt. Lebanon Mt. Lebanon 5:30PM 8:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 12 * Canon Mac BPHS Stadium 6:00PM
Monday Apr. 17 * @ Baldwin Baldwin 4:30PM 7:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 19 * @ Allderdice HS Cupples Stadium - South

Side
2:00PM 2:15PM 3:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 26 * Peters Twp. BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
Friday Apr. 28 @ Trinity Trinity 4:15PM 7:30PM
Wednesday May. 03 * Mt. Lebanon BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
Monday May. 08 * @ Canon Mac Canon Mac 4:45PM 7:30PM
Wednesday May. 10 * Baldwin BPHS Stadium 5:30PM
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